Klas Hotel Summer Description Form

Alanya Klas Hotel

Kargicak Beldesi 07407 ALANYA / ANTALYA

Tel 00 90 242 5262666 Fax 00 90 242 5262696

Web www.klashotels.com Mail info@klashotels.com

Antalya Airport 140 km, Alanya 16 km, Mahmutlar 4km, 1km Kargicak, Sea Om ( Subway )
A total of 12 acre, 100 Rooms, 350 Beds, 83 Standard Rooms, 2 Room for Disabled, 10 Corner Rooms, 5 Family Rooms

Rooms: Standard Rooms are 28 m2, 40 m2 Corner and Family Rooms, 80 Sea View, 20 Room Land View, shower, bathtub, hair
dryer, tile places in 90 rooms, 10 rooms where the laminate, family rooms divided by a door between them! children's room, all
standard rooms have 1 double bed +1 single bed or 3 x Single Bed, balcony, air conditioning, 55-screen TV, satellite TV, safe box,
minibar, direct dial telephone, telephone in bathroom

Restaurant & Bars: 350 person capacity indoor restaurant, Kalinka malinka russian restaurant, lobby bar, a water park garden bar,
indoor disco bar, outdoor disco bar, beach bar, outdoor pool bar

Meetings: 100 person capacity meeting hall, a VCD player, slide, overhead projector, sound system, 106 inch plasma TV

Paid Services: The Turkish Bath, Sauna, Steam Room, Massage Room, Mr-Mrs Barber, Shop, Billiards, Internet Cafe, Office Services

(Fax, Copier, Scanner), Doctor, Laundry, Dry Cleaning, Room Safe, Play Station Games , Water Sports, Diving School, Rent a Car,
Rent a Bike

Activities: 3 slides, Game Room, Table Tennis, Children's Playground, all day long, English-German Animation, Mini Club,
volleyball, mini football, beach volleyball, open air disco,

Pools: 322 m2 Area - 145 cm Depth park pool, 126 m2 Area - 160 cm Depth Outdoor Pool, 30 m2 Area - 35cm Depth Children's
Pool, 16m2 Area - 35 cm Depth Children's Pool

Beach: Private Beach, Sand + Gravel floor, the beach, Underpass
The beach and swimming pools chairs, umbrellas and mattresses are free, Beach Towel charge.

Pets are not allowed

Accommodation Information
Accommodation Type Ultra All Inclusive

CIN 1400 - COUT 11.00

Distance to airport : 140 km Distance to City Centre (Alanya ) 16 km

Distance to the sea Om ( Subway) Length of Coastline: 300 m

Board Area: 10.000 m2 Beach: Sand and gravel
Scaffolding : Yes

Capacity 102 Rooms.

Elevator X Bars (5) X Handycapped Room X
A la carte Restaurant X Doctor X Meeting Hall X
Indoor Restaurant X Parkig X  Water Slides (3) X
Open Pools (2) X Safe Box (In the room) X Rent A Car X

KLAS GROUP HOTELS
TEL 02425262666 FAX 0242526 2696 www.klashotels.com Mail info@klashotels.com



http://www.klashotels.com/
mailto:info@klashotels.com

Balcony
Tv & Sattellite

Split Climate

Hair Dryer

X X X X

Hair Dresser X

Room Service

Music

Mini Bar

Safe Box in room

X X X X

klas
group

holels
KLAS HOTEL

Shopping

Telephone
Bath/WC

Shower/WC

Floor (Tiles)

Summer Activities & Ultra Allinclusive Concept

Disco

TV Hall

Massage Sauna Turkish Bath

Beach Volley
Internet

Wireless Internet

Game Room (Billiard,Play
Station,)

Aquapark
Beach Bar

Beach (Sunbed, umbrella,
mattress)
Beach & Pool Towels

Restaurant ( Breakfast )

Restaurant ( Lunch)

Coffee Break

Restaurant ( Dinner )

Loby Bar

Outdoor Pool
(Outdoor Pool Bar)

Mini Club ( 4 - 12 Age )
A’ la Carte Restaurant

Other Notes

Paid Free Allinclusive Services
X Disco Spendings Extra
X Beverages (hot & cold)
X Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
X Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
X Food & Beverage EXTRA
X
X Beverages (hot & cold)
X Beverages (hot & cold)
X Snack Foods & Soft Drinks
X Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
X
Open Buffet
X Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
Hot Drinks
Open Buffet
X Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft
Drinks
Types of pastry
X Hot Drinks,
Concentrated Fruit Juices
Open Buffet
X Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft
Drinks
Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
X Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft
Drinks
Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
X Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft
Drinks
X Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water
X All spendings Extra

. Departments that provide services to all our guests are as self-service food and drinks

. All of our guests, including the content of the above times are outside the area or all-inclusive food and

Open
23.00
11.00
08.00
11.00
10.00

24 Saat
10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

08.00

12.30

16.30

19.00

10.00

10.30

10.30

10.30

X X X X

Closed

04.30

23.00

20.00

17.30

20.00

20.00

22.30

18.00

18.00

10.00

14.30

17.00

21.00

23.00

18.00

17.00

23.00

beverages, imported drinks, fresh squeezed fruit juices, ice cream, mini bar in rooms, and Turkish coffee is

extra requests.

TEL 0242526 2666 FAX 0242526 2696 www.klashotels.com Mail info@klashotels.com

KLAS GROUP HOTELS




. All-inclusive in our application consists of types and brands of alcoholic beverages and soft drinks, domestic
brands is determined by us.

KLAS GROUP HOTELS
TEL 0242526 2666 FAX 0242526 2696 www.klashotels.com Mail info@klashotels.com




