# Klas Hotel Summer Description Form







### www.klashotels.com

## Alanya Klas Hotel

Kargıcak Beldesi 07407 ALANYA / ANTALYA Tel 00 90 242 5262666 Fax 00 90 242 5262696

Web www.klashotels.com Mail info@klashotels.com

Antalya Airport 140 km, Alanya 16 km, Mahmutlar 4km, 1km Kargicak, Sea 0m ( Subway )

A total of 12 acre, 100 Rooms, 350 Beds, 83 Standard Rooms, 2 Room for Disabled, 10 Corner Rooms, 5 Family Rooms

Rooms: Standard Rooms are 28 m2, 40 m2 Corner and Family Rooms, 80 Sea View, 20 Room Land View, shower, bathtub, hair dryer, tile places in 90 rooms, 10 rooms where the laminate, family rooms divided by a door between them! children's room, all standard rooms have 1 double bed +1 single bed or 3 x Single Bed, balcony, air conditioning, 55-screen TV, satellite TV, safe box, minibar, direct dial telephone, telephone in bathroom

Restaurant & Bars: 350 person capacity indoor restaurant, Kalinka malinka russian restaurant, lobby bar, a water park garden bar, indoor disco bar, outdoor disco bar, beach bar, outdoor pool bar

Meetings: 100 person capacity meeting hall, a VCD player, slide, overhead projector, sound system, 106 inch plasma TV Paid Services: The Turkish Bath, Sauna, Steam Room, Massage Room, Mr-Mrs Barber, Shop, Billiards, Internet Cafe, Office Services (Fax, Copier, Scanner), Doctor, Laundry, Dry Cleaning, Room Safe, Play Station Games, Water Sports, Diving School, Rent a Car, Rent a Bike

Activities: 3 slides, Game Room, Table Tennis, Children's Playground, all day long, English-German Animation, Mini Club, volleyball, mini football, beach volleyball, open air disco,

Pools: 322 m2 Area - 145 cm Depth park pool, 126 m2 Area - 160 cm Depth Outdoor Pool, 30 m2 Area - 35cm Depth Children's Pool, 16m2 Area - 35 cm Depth Children's Pool

Beach: Private Beach, Sand + Gravel floor, the beach, Underpass

The beach and swimming pools chairs, umbrellas and mattresses are free, Beach Towel charge.

#### Pets are not allowed

<b>Accommodation Inform</b>	nation						
Accommodation Type	Ultra All						
	CIN 14.0	CIN 14.00 - COUT 11.00					
<b>Location Information</b>							
Distance to airport :		140 km	Distance to City Centre (Alanya )		16 km		
Distance to the sea		0m (Subway)	Length of Coastline:		300 m		
Board Area:		10.000 m2	Beach:		Sand and gravel		
Scaffolding:		Yes					
Amenities							
Capacity	102 R	102 Rooms.					
Elevator	X	Bars (5)		X	Handycapped Room		X
A la carte Restaurant	X	Doctor		X	Meeting Hall		X
Indoor Restaurant	X	Parkig		X	Water Slides (3)		X
Open Pools (2) X Safe Box (In the roo		om)	X	Rent A Car		X	

		Hair Dresser	X	Shopping	X
Room Features					
Balcony	Х	Room Service	X	Telephone	X
Tv & Sattellite	X	Music	x	Bath/WC	X
Split Climate	x	Mini Bar	x	Shower/WC	X
Hair Dryer	Х	Safe Box in room	x	Floor (Tiles)	X



# Summer Activities & Ultra Allinclusive Concept

O dilliano	110011101	00	Citia i miniciabivo Cono	CPC	
	Paid	Free	Allinclusive Services	Open	Closed
Disco		х	Disco Spendings Extra	23.00	04.30
TV Hall		x	Beverages (hot & cold)	11.00	23.00
Massage Sauna Turkish Bath	x		Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water	08.00	20.00
Beach Volley		x	Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water	11.00	17.30
Internet	x		Food & Beverage EXTRA	10.00	20.00
Wireless Internet		x		24 Saat	
Game Room (Billiard,Play Station,)	x		Beverages (hot & cold)	10.00	20.00
Aquapark		x	Beverages (hot & cold)	10.00	22.30
Beach Bar		x	Snack Foods & Soft Drinks	11.00	18.00
Beach (Sunbed, umbrella, mattress)		х	Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water	11.00	18.00
Beach & Pool Towels	X				
Restaurant ( Breakfast )		x	Open Buffet Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water Hot Drinks	08.00	10.00
Restaurant ( Lunch )		x	Open Buffet Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft Drinks	12.30	14.30
Coffee Break		x	Types of pastry Hot Drinks, Concentrated Fruit Juices	16.30	17.00
Restaurant ( Dinner )		x	Open Buffet Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft Drinks	19.00	21.00
Loby Bar		x	Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft Drinks	10.00	23.00
Outdoor Pool (Outdoor Pool Bar)		x	Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water Hot Drinks, Alcoholic and Soft Drinks	10.30	18.00
Mini Club ( 4 – 12 Age )		x	Concentrated Fruit Juices, Water	10.30	17.00
A' la Carte Restaurant	x		All spendings Extra	10.30	23.00
Other Notes					

#### Other Notes

- Departments that provide services to all our guests are as self-service food and drinks
- All of our guests, including the content of the above times are outside the area or all-inclusive food and beverages, imported drinks, fresh squeezed fruit juices, ice cream, mini bar in rooms, and Turkish coffee is extra requests.

•	All-inclusive in our application consists of types and brands of alcoholic beverages and soft drinks, domestic brands is determined by us.